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Another petition for SPII

3 messages

Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com> Fri, May 15, 2015 at 9.14 AM

To: Rick Scott <Rick.Scott@lacity.org>, Dennis Rader <Dennis.Rader@lacity.org>, Mario Montez

<mario.montez@lacity.org>, Rosemary Hinkson <Rosemary.Hinkson@lacity.org>

This petition is actually from a woman who came to our community outreach meeting and asked a lot of tough questions

in an almost confrontational manner. We answered them all and more in the days following the meeting, and apparently

earned her support :)

Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com> Fri, May 15, 2015 at 9.25 AM

To: Mario Montez <mario.montez@lacity.org>, Rosemary Hinkson <Rosemary.Hinkson@lacity.org>, Dennis Rader

<Dennis.Rader@lacity.org>, Rick Scott <Rick.Scott@lacity.org>

It would be wise for me to remember the attachment :)

[Quoted text hidden]

Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com> Fri, May 15, 2015 at 9:28 AM

To: Mario Montez <mario.montez@lacity.org>, Rosemary Hinkson <Rosemary.Hinkson@lacity.org>, Dennis Rader

< Dennis. Rader@lacity.org>, Rick Scott <Rick.Scott@lacity.org>

It would be wise for me to remember the attachment :)

[Quoted text hidden]
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